
Bob	Dylan
A	-	Lead	Guitar,	Piano,	Bass

Blowin'	In	The	WindGuitar

66

53

40

27

13





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



 

  





  







 











     

 

  























 









 



	=	80

AAE7ED

E7ED

ADA

AF♯mAD

E7EDA

F♯mAED

AE7E

AAD

DAF♯m

AA

EDF♯m

AE7E

AED

DAAA

ADAAE7E

E7EDA

DAE7E

AAD

DAA

DF♯mAED






























